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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 10 Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km

Heat Junior Max 14/02/2015 11:40 AM . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:38:52

Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 202 Taymour Kermanshahchi 125 Junior MAX 10 7:33.490 39.862 10 0
2 224 Lucas Petersson 125 Junior MAX 10 7:33.961 0.471 0.471 40.034 10 0
3 235 Jakob Robinson 125 Junior MAX 10 7:38.136 4.646 4.175 40.405 4 0
4 216 Tara Eichenberger 125 Junior MAX 10 7:38.331 4.841 0.195 40.335 8 0
5 252 Mohammed Nalwalla 125 Junior MAX 10 7:38.581 5.091 0.250 40.119 7 0
6 208 Enzo Fontanella 125 Junior MAX 10 7:38.714 5.224 0.133 40.173 7 0
7 279 Ahmed Al Khamisi 125 Junior MAX 10 7:42.312 8.822 3.598 40.299 9 0
8 219 Omar Alami 125 Junior MAX 10 7:43.925 10.435 1.613 40.523 10 0
9 277 Saeed Al Ali 125 Junior MAX 10 7:44.389 10.899 0.464 40.119 10 0
10 299 Noah Krugel 125 Junior MAX 10 7:45.530 12.040 1.141 40.695 10 0
11 217 Harvey Cairns (N) 125 Junior MAX 10 7:46.167 12.677 0.637 40.615 9 0
12 214 Thomas Raw 125 Junior MAX 10 7:46.453 12.963 0.286 40.530 10 0
13 222 Logan Hannah 125 Junior MAX 10 7:53.910 20.420 7.457 40.986 10 0
14 292 Alain Bauwmans 125 Junior MAX 10 7:55.930 22.440 2.020 41.566 10 0

DNF 278 Amna Al Qubaisi 125 Junior MAX 4 3:39.907 DNF 6 Laps 40.595 4 0

DNF 293 Tehmur Chohan 125 Junior MAX 4 3:40.539 DNF 0.632 40.568 4 0

DNF 234 Fraser Rose 125 Junior MAX 3 2:52.547 DNF 1 Lap 40.834 3 0

DNF 253 Marcus Lee Marker 125 Junior MAX 2 2:13.979 DNF 1 Lap 41.060 2 0

DNF 280 Khalid Al Wahaibi 125 Junior MAX 48.334 DNF 2 Laps 0 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.471 62.714 39.862 71.346 202 - Taymour Kermanshahchi
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